3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2017-12-20
01:34:06

2 2017-12-20
01:34:06

3 2017-12-20
01:34:06

BITCOIN

1ABXHznkv2YTAg3BFRYRhdUAVRD3ZnvcHv

0.01023999 BTC&
645.69 USD

0.01023999 BTC&
645.69 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

d96307b660085%9e2681fc2 - 0.00272210 BTC

278e40b3f519eecbéc8blac

64c1d305643c30b408df

d96307b6600859e2681fc2 - 0.00263090 BTC

278e40b3tf519eecb6c8blac

64c1d305643c30b408df

d96307b660085%9e2681fc2 - 0.00254020 BTC

278e40b3f519eecbéc8blac

64c1d305643¢c30b408df
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1ABXHznkv2YTAq3BFRyRhdUAvRD3ZnvcHv
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d96307b6600859e2681fc2278e40b3f519eec6c8b1ac64c1d305643c30b408df
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d96307b6600859e2681fc2278e40b3f519eec6c8b1ac64c1d305643c30b408df
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d96307b6600859e2681fc2278e40b3f519eec6c8b1ac64c1d305643c30b408df
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d96307b6600859e2681fc2278e40b3f519eec6c8b1ac64c1d305643c30b408df
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d96307b6600859e2681fc2278e40b3f519eec6c8b1ac64c1d305643c30b408df
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d96307b6600859e2681fc2278e40b3f519eec6c8b1ac64c1d305643c30b408df
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d96307b6600859e2681fc2278e40b3f519eec6c8b1ac64c1d305643c30b408df
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d96307b6600859e2681fc2278e40b3f519eec6c8b1ac64c1d305643c30b408df
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d96307b6600859e2681fc2278e40b3f519eec6c8b1ac64c1d305643c30b408df

Date & time

2017-12-20
01:34:06

2017-12-13
05:43:22

2017-12-12
02:34:38

2017-12-11
03:54:54

2017-12-10
02:16:31

Transaction Id

d96307b6600859e2681fc?2

278e40b3t519eecb6c8hlac

64c1d305643c30b408df

9cffd42b0b934113262730

6801a9fa7f3ee8d728al33

8eeat70d2a53c79c0c22

o5b956e7e728a70d403765d

ahf71294963375976005ec

8d4a42b367806bf0116a

959f555eec06a365d5hb610

4cfea20ab8d13c8a4273a9

45f6fcO6fclfebafeate

75236e6175542baeaafclé

Ob106a3dc81c3d4dafdl74

102425e0f45bafl7b7de

Amount

+

+

+

+

0.00234679

0.00272210

0.00254020

0.00234679

0.00263090

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d96307b6600859e2681fc2278e40b3f519eec6c8b1ac64c1d305643c30b408df
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d96307b6600859e2681fc2278e40b3f519eec6c8b1ac64c1d305643c30b408df
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d96307b6600859e2681fc2278e40b3f519eec6c8b1ac64c1d305643c30b408df
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9cffd42b0b9341132627306801a9fa7f3ee8d728a1338eeaf70d2a53c79c0c22
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9cffd42b0b9341132627306801a9fa7f3ee8d728a1338eeaf70d2a53c79c0c22
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9cffd42b0b9341132627306801a9fa7f3ee8d728a1338eeaf70d2a53c79c0c22
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5b956e7e728a70d403765dabf71294963375976005ec8d4a42b367806bf0116a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5b956e7e728a70d403765dabf71294963375976005ec8d4a42b367806bf0116a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5b956e7e728a70d403765dabf71294963375976005ec8d4a42b367806bf0116a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/959f555eec06a365d5b6104cfea20ab8d13c8a4273a945f6fc06fc1fe6afeafe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/959f555eec06a365d5b6104cfea20ab8d13c8a4273a945f6fc06fc1fe6afeafe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/959f555eec06a365d5b6104cfea20ab8d13c8a4273a945f6fc06fc1fe6afeafe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/75236e6175542baea4fc160b106a3dc81c3d4d4fd174102425e0f45baf17b7de
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/75236e6175542baea4fc160b106a3dc81c3d4d4fd174102425e0f45baf17b7de
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/75236e6175542baea4fc160b106a3dc81c3d4d4fd174102425e0f45baf17b7de

